COUNTY OF EL DORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BID SUMMARY

HANKS EXCHANGE ROAD AT SQUAW HOLLOW CREEK BRIDGE REPLACEMENT PROJECT

 Contract No.
 3916

 Project No.
 77135

Project Types Bridge Replacement, Grading & Paving, Waterline Relocation

Begin Advertisement: Bid Opening: Anticipated Award:

2/25/2020 4/15/2020 5/5/2020

				DOUG VEERKAMP GENERAL ENGINEERING		WESTCON CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		STEELHEAD CONSTRUCTORS		GORDON N. BALL, INC.		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		MKD CONSTRUCTION,INC.		GRANITE CONSTRUCION COMPANY		
Item No.	Item Code	Item Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
1	70030	LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN	LS	1	\$1,290.00	\$1,290.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
2	72007A	EXCAVATION SAFETY	LS	1	\$2,040.00	\$2,040.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$530.00	\$530.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$6,650.00	\$6,650.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
3	80050	PROGRESS SCHEDULE (CRITICAL PATH METHOD)	LS	1	\$1,530.00	\$1,530.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$4,025.00	\$4,025.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
4	100100	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	\$5,180.00	\$5,180.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$525.00	\$525.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
5	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	1	\$3,370.00	\$3,370.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,575.00	\$5,575.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
6	120090A	CONSTRUCTION PROJECT INFORMATION SIGNS	LS	1	\$1,820.00	\$1,820.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,320.00	\$2,320.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
7	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$68,200.00	\$68,200.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$197,000.00	\$197,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$128,725.00	\$128,725.00	\$180,000.00	\$180,000.00
8	128601A	PORTABLE TEMPORARY SIGNAL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$18,400.00	\$18,400.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$17,445.00	\$17,445.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
9	128651A	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	SWD	231	\$40.00	\$9,240.00	\$ 50.00	\$11,550.00	\$32.00	\$7,392.00	\$50.00	\$11,550.00	\$75.00	\$17,325.00	\$143.00	\$33,033.00	\$70.00	\$16,170.00
10	129000	TEMPORARY RAILING (TYPE K)	LF	160	\$26.00	\$4,160.00	\$ 85.00	\$13,600.00	\$40.00	\$6,400.00	\$70.00	\$11,200.00	\$90.00	\$14,400.00	\$124.00	\$19,840.00	\$120.00	\$19,200.00
11	129110	TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION	EA	1	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$11,150.00	\$11,150.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
12	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1	\$75,800.00	\$75,800.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$74,650.00	\$74,650.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
13	130300	PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN	LS	1	\$3,840.00	\$3,840.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$11,650.00	\$11,650.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
14	130310	RAIN EVENT ACTION PLAN	EA	5	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$ 375.00	\$1,875.00	\$220.00	\$1,100.00	\$75.00	\$375.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$580.00	\$2,900.00	\$700.00	\$3,500.00
15	130330	STORM WATER ANNUAL REPORT	EA	1	\$780.00	\$780.00	\$ 550.00	\$550.00	\$430.00	\$430.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$580.00	\$580.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
16	130580A	TEMPORARY STREAM DIVERSION	LS	1	\$27,700.00	\$27,700.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$157,700.00	\$157,700.00	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00
17	130680	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	LF	550	\$9.00	\$4,950.00	\$ 6.00	\$3,300.00	\$8.00	\$4,400.00	\$5.00	\$2,750.00	\$8.00	\$4,400.00	\$12.00	\$6,600.00	\$9.00	\$4,950.00
18	131103	WATER QUALITY SAMPLING AND ANALYSIS DAY	EA	5	\$780.00	\$3,900.00	\$ 685.00	\$3,425.00	\$860.00	\$4,300.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$650.00	\$3,250.00	\$1,045.00	\$5,225.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00
19	131104	WATER QUALITY MONITORING REPORT	EA	5	\$160.00	\$800.00	\$ 685.00	\$3,425.00	\$270.00	\$1,350.00	\$125.00	\$625.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$700.00	\$3,500.00	\$125.00	\$625.00
20	141000A	TEMPORARY FENCE (TYPE ESA)	LF	2000	\$7.90	\$15,800.00	\$ 6.00	\$12,000.00	\$9.00	\$18,000.00	\$3.00	\$6,000.00	\$7.00	\$14,000.00	\$8.45	\$16,900.00	\$7.00	\$14,000.00

1 of 3

20-0406 E 1 of 3

COUNTY OF EL DORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

					DOUG VEERKAMP GENERAL ENGINEERING WESTCON CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION			STEELHEAD CONSTRUCTORS		GORDON N. BALL, INC.		VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		MKD CONSTRUCTION,INC.		GRANITE CONSTRUCION COMPANY		
Item No.	Item Code	Item Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
21	149001A	PREPARE FUGITIVE DUST CONTROL PLAN	LS	1	\$567.00	\$567.00 \$	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$530.00	\$530.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$870.00	\$870.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
22	170103	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS)	LS	1	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00 \$	25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$49,500.00	\$49,500.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00
23	170703A	REMOVE TREE	EA	66	\$590.00	\$38,940.00 \$	2,000.00	\$132,000.00	\$210.00	\$13,860.00	\$800.00	\$52,800.00	\$800.00	\$52,800.00	\$815.00	\$53,790.00	\$1,000.00	\$66,000.00
24	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	1670	\$59.00	\$98,530.00 \$	175.00	\$292,250.00	\$61.00	\$101,870.00	\$150.00	\$250,500.00	\$150.00	\$250,500.00	\$96.00	\$160,320.00	\$100.00	\$167,000.00
25	192020	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION (TYPE D)	CY	341	\$84.00	\$28,644.00 \$	225.00	\$76,725.00	\$250.00	\$85,250.00	\$300.00	\$102,300.00	\$75.00	\$25,575.00	\$152.00	\$51,832.00	\$150.00	\$51,150.00
26	192035	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION (ROCK)	CY	26	\$1,510.00	\$39,260.00 \$	450.00	\$11,700.00	\$1,200.00	\$31,200.00	\$300.00	\$7,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$39,000.00	\$1,150.00	\$29,900.00	\$800.00	\$20,800.00
27	193003	STRUCTURE BACKFILL (BRIDGE)	CY	245	\$159.00	\$38,955.00 \$	200.00	\$49,000.00	\$350.00	\$85,750.00	\$200.00	\$49,000.00	\$125.00	\$30,625.00	\$187.00	\$45,815.00	\$450.00	\$110,250.00
28	198010	IMPORTED BORROW (CY)	CY	820	\$27.00	\$22,140.00 \$	100.00	\$82,000.00	\$88.00	\$72,160.00	\$50.00	\$41,000.00	\$40.00	\$32,800.00	\$165.00	\$135,300.00	\$150.00	\$123,000.00
29	260203	ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT (BLANKET)	CY	11,934	\$1.20	\$14,320.80 \$	1.00	\$11,934.00	\$1.00	\$11,934.00	\$0.80	\$9,547.20	\$0.75	\$8,950.50	\$1.00	\$11,934.00	\$1.00	\$11,934.00
30	210280	HYDROSEED	SQFT	11934	\$0.60	\$7,160.40 \$	0.25	\$2,983.50	\$0.25	\$2,983.50	\$0.25	\$2,983.50	\$0.25	\$2,983.50	\$0.50	\$5,967.00	\$0.30	\$3,580.20
31	210430	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (CY)	CY	583	\$150.00	\$87,450.00 \$	145.00	\$84,535.00	\$97.00	\$56,551.00	\$90.00	\$52,470.00	\$100.00	\$58,300.00	\$151.00	\$88,033.00	\$180.00	\$104,940.00
32	390132	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	835	\$192.00	\$160,320.00 \$	150.00	\$125,250.00	\$210.00	\$175,350.00	\$160.00	\$133,600.00	\$150.00	\$125,250.00	\$190.00	\$158,650.00	\$170.00	\$141,950.00
33	394074	PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE C)	LF	190	\$15.00	\$2,850.00 \$	20.00	\$3,800.00	\$23.00	\$4,370.00	\$10.00	\$1,900.00	\$15.00	\$2,850.00	\$27.00	\$5,130.00	\$12.00	\$2,280.00
34	394077	PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE F)	LF	224	\$15.00	\$3,360.00 \$	20.00	\$4,480.00	\$23.00	\$5,152.00	\$10.00	\$2,240.00	\$15.00	\$3,360.00	\$29.00	\$6,496.00	\$12.00	\$2,688.00
35	394090A	PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT (MISCELLANEOUS AREA) (OVERSIDE DRAIN)	SQYD	2	\$110.00	\$220.00 \$	400.00	\$800.00	\$210.00	\$420.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$125.00	\$250.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$80.00	\$160.00
36	394090B	PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT (MISCELLANEOUS AREA) (V-DITCH))	SQYD	111	\$71.00	\$7,881.00 \$	50.00	\$5,550.00	\$23.00	\$2,553.00	\$60.00	\$6,660.00	\$125.00	\$13,875.00	\$145.00	\$16,095.00	\$80.00	\$8,880.00
37	398200	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQYD	55	\$173.00	\$9,515.00 \$	120.00	\$6,600.00	\$190.00	\$10,450.00	\$130.00	\$7,150.00	\$150.00	\$8,250.00	\$180.00	\$9,900.00	\$300.00	\$16,500.00
38	490604	30" CAST-IN-DRILLED-HOLE CONCRETE PILING	LF	173	\$859.00	\$148,607.00 \$	800.00	\$138,400.00	\$1,100.00	\$190,300.00	\$900.00	\$155,700.00	\$1,400.00	\$242,200.00	\$1,125.00	\$194,625.00	\$800.00	\$138,400.00
39	490683	24" CAST-IN-DRILLED-HOLE CONCRETE PILING (ROCK SOCKET)	LF	60	\$863.00	\$51,780.00 \$	850.00	\$51,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$66,000.00	\$650.00	\$39,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$90,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$66,000.00	\$800.00	\$48,000.00
40	500001	PRESTRESSING CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE	LS	1	\$55,800.00	\$55,800.00 \$	48,500.00	\$48,500.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$47,000.00	\$47,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
41	510051	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, BRIDGE FOOTING	CY	68	\$970.00	\$65,960.00 \$	900.00	\$61,200.00	\$850.00	\$57,800.00	\$600.00	\$40,800.00	\$950.00	\$64,600.00	\$1,160.00	\$78,880.00	\$1,200.00	\$81,600.00
42	510053	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, BRIDGE	CY	109	\$1,550.00	\$168,950.00 \$	1,500.00	\$163,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$436,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$283,400.00	\$1,800.00	\$196,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$239,800.00	\$2,200.00	\$239,800.00
43	510054	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, BRIDGE (POLYMER FIBER)	CY	132	\$2,130.00	\$281,160.00 \$	1,900.00	\$250,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$132,000.00	\$900.00	\$118,800.00	\$2,490.00	\$328,680.00	\$3,500.00	\$462,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$303,600.00
44	510094	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, DRAINAGE INLET	CY	4	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00 \$	2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,900.00	\$11,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,900.00	\$15,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$10,400.00
45	519088	JOINT SEAL (MR 1")	LF	77	\$142.00	\$10,934.00 \$	85.00	\$6,545.00	\$140.00	\$10,780.00	\$130.00	\$10,010.00	\$100.00	\$7,700.00	\$55.00	\$4,235.00	\$210.00	\$16,170.00

2 of 3

20-0406 E 2 of 3

COUNTY OF EL DORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

					DOUG VEERKAMP GENERAL ENGINEERING WESTCON CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION			STEELHEAD CONS	STEELHEAD CONSTRUCTORS GORDON N. BALL, INC.			NC. VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.			MKD CONSTRUCTION,INC.		CION COMPANY	
Item No.	Item Code	Item Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
46	520102	BAR REINFORCING STEEL (BRIDGE)	LB	45836	\$1.90	\$87,088.40 \$	1.55	\$71,045.80	\$2.00	\$91,672.00	\$1.60	\$73,337.60	\$1.50	\$68,754.00	\$2.00	\$91,672.00	\$1.60	\$73,337.60
47	520110	BAR REINFORCING STEEL (EPOXY COATED) (BRIDGE)	LB	19369	\$2.60	\$50,359.40 \$	2.10	\$40,674.90	\$3.00	\$58,107.00	\$2.50	\$48,422.50	\$2.00	\$38,738.00	\$2.75	\$53,264.75	\$2.00	\$38,738.00
48	520120	HEADED BAR REINFORCEMENT	EA	16	\$30.00	\$480.00 \$	30.00	\$480.00	\$350.00	\$5,600.00	\$250.00	\$4,000.00	\$20.00	\$320.00	\$23.00	\$368.00	\$25.00	\$400.00
49	641101	12" PLASTIC PIPE	LF	50	\$148.00	\$7,400.00 \$	80.00	\$4,000.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$300.00	\$15,000.00	\$108.00	\$5,400.00	\$160.00	\$8,000.00
50	641107	18" PLASTIC PIPE	LF	114	\$139.00	\$15,846.00 \$	85.00	\$9,690.00	\$170.00	\$19,380.00	\$160.00	\$18,240.00	\$350.00	\$39,900.00	\$140.00	\$15,960.00	\$190.00	\$21,660.00
51	681065A	6" PERFORATED PLASTIC PIPE UNDERDRAIN	LF	325	\$21.00	\$6,825.00 \$	45.00	\$14,625.00	\$21.00	\$6,825.00	\$40.00	\$13,000.00	\$100.00	\$32,500.00	\$42.00	\$13,650.00	\$34.00	\$11,050.00
52	705007	12" STEEL FLARED END SECTION	EA	2	\$510.00	\$1,020.00 \$	250.00	\$500.00	\$430.00	\$860.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$460.00	\$920.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
53	705011	18" STEEL FLARED END SECTION	EA	4	\$545.00	\$2,180.00 \$	400.00	\$1,600.00	\$470.00	\$1,880.00	\$700.00	\$2,800.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,825.00	\$7,300.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00
54	707117	36" PRECAST CONCRETE PIPE INLET	EA	1	\$3,880.00	\$3,880.00 \$	8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$6,600.00	\$6,600.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,255.00	\$9,255.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
55	710132	REMOVE CULVERT (LF)	LF	27	\$65.00	\$1,755.00 \$	100.00	\$2,700.00	\$27.00	\$729.00	\$30.00	\$810.00	\$250.00	\$6,750.00	\$30.00	\$810.00	\$35.00	\$945.00
56	721013	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (1/4 T, METHOD B) (CY)	CY	312	\$135.00	\$42,120.00 \$	250.00	\$78,000.00	\$170.00	\$53,040.00	\$150.00	\$46,800.00	\$200.00	\$62,400.00	\$150.00	\$46,800.00	\$205.00	\$63,960.00
57	723070	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (150 lb, Class III, METHOD B) (CY)	CY	63	\$223.00	\$14,049.00 \$	600.00	\$37,800.00	\$260.00	\$16,380.00	\$380.00	\$23,940.00	\$600.00	\$37,800.00	\$215.00	\$13,545.00	\$650.00	\$40,950.00
58	723080	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (60 lb, Class II, METHOD B) (CY)	CY	166	\$120.00	\$19,920.00 \$	225.00	\$37,350.00	\$230.00	\$38,180.00	\$180.00	\$29,880.00	\$250.00	\$41,500.00	\$150.00	\$24,900.00	\$260.00	\$43,160.00
59	731502A	MINOR CONCRETE (CONCRETE CAP)	CY	0.5	\$2,910.00	\$1,455.00 \$	3,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$800.00	\$400.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$750.00
60	750001	MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL	LB	888	\$2.60	\$2,308.80 \$	3.00	\$2,664.00	\$3.50	\$3,108.00	\$3.00	\$2,664.00	\$5.00	\$4,440.00	\$6.00	\$5,328.00	\$1.50	\$1,332.00
61	782110	RESET MAILBOX	EA	1	\$770.00	\$770.00 \$	500.00	\$500.00	\$330.00	\$330.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
62	800051	FENCE (TYPE WM, METAL POST)	LF	1530	\$28.00	\$42,840.00 \$	28.00	\$42,840.00	\$37.00	\$56,610.00	\$12.00	\$18,360.00	\$30.00	\$45,900.00	\$33.00	\$50,490.00	\$40.00	\$61,200.00
63	800101	TEMPORARY FENCE (TYPE BW)	LF	1200	\$1.00	\$1,200.00 \$	20.00	\$24,000.00	\$43.00	\$51,600.00	\$6.50	\$7,800.00	\$45.00	\$54,000.00	\$32.00	\$38,400.00	\$40.00	\$48,000.00
64	810170	DELINEATOR (CLASS 1)	EA	1	\$89.00	\$89.00 \$	275.00	\$275.00	\$310.00	\$310.00	\$32.00	\$32.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$85.00	\$85.00	\$120.00	\$120.00
65	810180	DELINEATOR (CLASS 2)	EA	4	\$97.00	\$388.00 \$	275.00	\$1,100.00	\$310.00	\$1,240.00	\$32.00	\$128.00	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$80.00	\$320.00	\$115.00	\$460.00
66	820112	MARKER (CULVERT)	EA	6	\$97.00	\$582.00 \$	300.00	\$1,800.00	\$98.00	\$588.00	\$50.00	\$300.00	\$75.00	\$450.00	\$190.00	\$1,140.00	\$145.00	\$870.00
67	820390	SALVAGE MARKER	EA	4	\$39.00	\$156.00 \$	225.00	\$900.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$65.00	\$260.00	\$90.00	\$360.00
68	820410	SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	3	\$244.00	\$732.00 \$	295.00	\$885.00	\$220.00	\$660.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$165.00	\$495.00	\$160.00	\$480.00
69	839531A	CRASH CUSHION (TL-2)	EA	1	\$38,660.00	\$38,660.00 \$	45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$28,100.00	\$28,100.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$47,000.00	\$47,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00
70	839543	TRANSITION RAILING (TYPE WB-31)	EA	3	\$5,300.00	\$15,900.00	\$8,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$5,600.00	\$16,800.00	\$6,600.00	\$19,800.00	\$8,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$9,435.00	\$28,305.00	\$7,800.00	\$23,400.00
71	839584	ALTERNATIVE IN-LINE TERMINAL SYSTEM	EA	3	\$5,030.00	\$15,090.00	\$8,400.00	\$25,200.00	\$5,300.00	\$15,900.00	\$5,100.00	\$15,300.00	\$8,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$9,320.00	\$27,960.00	\$7,700.00	\$23,100.00
72	839740	CALIFORNIA ST-10 BRIDGE RAIL	LF	204	\$662.00	\$135,048.00	\$550.00	\$112,200.00	\$500.00	\$102,000.00	\$800.00	\$163,200.00	\$425.00	\$86,700.00	\$340.00	\$69,360.00	\$500.00	\$102,000.00
73	840502	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY)	LF	2552	\$2.60	\$6,635.20	\$4.00	\$10,208.00	\$3.50	\$8,932.00	\$3.00	\$7,656.00	\$3.00	\$7,656.00	\$2.50	\$6,380.00	\$5.00	\$12,760.00
74	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$169,700.00	\$169,700.00	\$135,000.00	\$135,000.00	\$285,000.00	\$285,000.00	\$290,000.00	\$290,000.00	\$320,000.00	\$320,000.00	\$263,351.00	\$263,351.00	\$340,000.00	\$340,000.00
						\$2,604,815.20		\$2,771,796.50	\$2,811,320.80			\$3,029,007.00 \$3,283,483.75			\$3,323,859			
75	208590A	EID WATERLINE RELOCATION WORK 10" GATE VALVE	EA	1	\$3,180.00	\$3,180.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,110.00	\$3,110.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00
76	208635A	2" AIR RELIEF VALVE ASSEMBLY	EA	1	\$7,250.00	\$7,250.00	\$9,200.00	\$9,200.00	\$6,900.00	\$6,900.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$9,050.00	\$9,050.00	\$7,000.00	
77	610001A	HYDROSTATIC PRESSURE TESTING	LS	1	\$1,240.00	\$1,240.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,850.00	\$2,850.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
78	710114A	ABANDON EXISTING FACILITIES	LS	1	\$6,390.00	\$6,390.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,525.00	\$7,525.00	\$24,000.00	
79	770100A	10-INCH DUCTILE IRON PIPE	LF	301	\$164.00	\$49,364.00	\$225.00	\$67,725.00	\$210.00	\$63,210.00	\$300.00	\$90,300.00	\$500.00	\$150,500.00	\$175.00	\$52,675.00	\$200.00	
80	770500A 770500B	Tie-In 'A' Tie-In 'B'	LS LS	1	\$4,510.00 \$4,510.00	\$4,510.00 \$4,510.00	\$15,000.00 \$12,750.00	\$15,000.00 \$12,750.00	\$6,300.00 \$6,300.00	\$6,300.00 \$6,300.00	\$12,000.00 \$12,000.00	\$12,000.00 \$12,000.00	\$10,000.00 \$10,000.00	\$10,000.00 \$10,000.00	\$17,200.00 \$13,500.00	\$17,200.00 \$13,500.00	\$9,000.00 \$9,000.00	
82	770600A	DISINFECTION	LS	1	\$4,510.00	\$4,510.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$12,000.00 \$11,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,300.00	\$7,300.00	\$5,000.00	
	*			VID ITEMS 75-82	. ,	\$77,554.00		\$122,575.00		\$100,010.00	. ,	\$144,300.00	, ,	\$213,500.00		\$113,210.00	,	\$118,300.00
		тс	OTAL OF ALL	BID ITEMS 1-82		\$2,386,235.00		\$2,727,390.20		\$2,871,806.50		\$2,955,620.80		\$3,242,507.00		\$3,396,693.75		\$3,442,159.80

3 of 3

20-0406 E 3 of 3